Escuela

Universidad
Brigham
Young-
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Universidad de

MichiganAnn
Arbor

Universidad

Estatal de Florida

Universidad de

Illinois
en

UrbanaChampaign

Universidad de
MarylandCollege

Park

Universidad
Clemson

Licenciatura(s)

Licenciatura en

Educacioén
Secundaria

BA/BS
Formacion de
Profesores de
Secundaria

BS/MS
Educacion
Secundaria

Educacion
Secundaria
Menor

Educacion
Secundaria
Menor

Titulo(s)
de
posgrado

Maestria en
Estudios
Educativos
con

Certificacion

de Maestro
de
Secundaria
(SecMAC)

BS/MS
Educacion
Secundaria

EdM
Educacion
Secundaria

M.Ed.:
MCERT con
Educacion
Secundaria

Licenciatura en —

Educacion
Secundaria

Clasificacion
de
ensefianza
de pregrado
de US News*

NR

#19

#52 corbata

#43 corbata

NR

corbata #16

Clasificacion
nacional de
noticias de
EE. UU.®

#66 corbata

#27 corbata

#70 corbata

#46 corbata

#63 corbata

#66 corbata

Tasade
graduacion®

83%

92%

80%

85%

85%

82%

%

Facultad
Titular®

46%

35%

43%

51%

44%

47%

Precio
neto*

$12,979

$16,408

$16,450

$16,638

$17,241

$18,757



